
Expected participants at PMB10 15 – 18 April 2010 in Prague  

[Philosophy and Mathematics in the work of Bernard Bolzano]  

An asterisk indicates an abstract (or at least a title) has been submitted, or an invited paper and title 

has been agreed; space on the programme is being allocated for all such contributions. Please let me 

know any inaccuracies, or amendments. There is no space for further papers to be presented. 

However, anyone with serious interest in Bolzano and his work is very welcome to attend any of the 

sessions. (Note the venue changes at Saturday lunchtime, and on Sunday.) 

 

Ken Archer * (USA)   ken@telogical.com 

Arianna Betti* (Paris)   ariannabetti@gmail.com 

Johan Blok*  (Groningen)  j.blok@rug.nl 

Anne-Sophie Brüggen* (Tübingen)           anne-sophie.brueggen@gmx.net    

Paola Cantù*  (Paris)   paola.cantu2@googlemail.com  

Stefania Centrone*  (Hamburg)  stefania.centrone@uni-hamburg.de 

Jiřί Fiala* (Prague)   jiri-fiala@volny.cz 

Ivor Grattan-Guinness* (UK)  eb7io6gg@waitrose.com 

Mirja Hartimo (Tampere)  mirja.hartimo@uta.fi 

Anita Kasabova* (Sofia)   anita.kasabova@gmail.com 

Anita Konzelmann Ziv*  (Basel)  anita.konzelmann@unibas.ch 

Wolfgang Künne*  (Hamburg)  wolfgang.kuenne@uni-hamburg.de 

Ladislav Kvasz (Prague)   ladislav.kvasz@pedf.cuni.cz 

Sandra Lapointe * (Kansas)  sandra.lapointe@me.com 

Iris Loeb (Amsterdam)                                iris.loeb@gmail.com 

Carole Maigné (Paris, Abu Dhabi) carole.maigne@psuad.ac.ae 

Jaroslav Nešetřil  (Prague)   nesetril@kam.mff.cuni.cz   [from Friday] 

Helena Nešetřilova  (Prague)  [from Friday] 

Daniel  Novotny  (Prague)  danieldnovotny@gmail.com 

Michael Otte* (Bielefeld)  michaelontra@aol.com 

Hans-Joachim Petsche  (Potsdam) petsche@gmx.de     [until Friday] 
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Karin Petsche  (Potsdam)  [until Friday] 

Gaëtan Pégny* (Berlin)   gaetan.pegny@laposte.net 

Jan Radoň (Prague)   jan.radon@gmail.com  [Meeting Assistant] 

Stefan  Roski * (Amsterdam)  stefan.roski@googlemail.com 

Paul Rusnock* (Ottawa)   prusnock@uottawa.ca 

Steve Russ*  (Warwick)   steve.russ@warwick.ac.uk 

Benjamin Schnieder* (Berlin)   B.Schnieder@gmx.de     

Jan Sebestik* (Paris)   sebestik@flu.cas.cz 

Mark Siebel *  (Oldenburg)  mark.siebel@uni-oldenburg.de 

Peter Simons* (Dublin)   psimons@tcd.ie 

Alena Solcova* (Prague)   solcoale@fit.cvut.cz 

Kateřina Trlifajová*  (Prague)  trlifaj@cts.cuni.cz 

Maria van der Schaar* (Leiden)  m.v.d.schaar@hum.leidenuniv.nl 

Marta Vlasakova  (Prague)  vlasakov@site.cas.cz 

Jiřί Wiedermann (Prague)  jiri.wiedermann@cs.cas.cz 

Pavol  Zlatoš  (Bratislava)  pavol.zlatos@fmph.uniba.sk  
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